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Thursday, July 6 Business Meeting 7 PM - PC  

Saturday, July 22 Set up for Breakfast – noon.  

Sunday, July 23 Breakfast Buffet after all masses 

Thursday, July 27 Planning Meeting, 7 PM room 301 

 Sunday, July 30 5th Rosary Sunday 

 
Tuesday, August 1 Business Meeting 7 PM - PC  

Saturday, August 26 Set up for breakfast – noon. 
 

Sunday, August 27 Breakfast Buffet after all masses 
 
Thursday, August 31 Planning Meeting, 7 PM classroom 301 
 

 
 

Tuesday, Sept 5 Business Meeting & Installation of Officers – 7 pm PC 
 
Saturday, Sept 16  Blue Mass 11 AM, room 301 Color Corps, & PC reception 

 
Saturday, Sept 23 Set up for breakfast – noon.  

Sunday, Sept 24 Breakfast Buffet - after all masses  

Thursday, Sept 28 Planning Meeting, 7 PM room 301 

 
Tuesday, October 3 Business Meeting 7 PM - PC  

Saturday, October 14 Bingo 

Thursday, October 26 Planning Meeting, 7 PM classroom 301 
 

Saturday, October 28 Trunk, or Treat 6 – 7:30 PM  

Saturday, October 28 Set up for breakfast – noon.  

Sunday, October 29 Breakfast Buffet after all masses 

  Sunday, October 29    5th Sunday Rosary 
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Tues, November 7 Business Meeting 7 PM, PC 
 
Sat, November 11 Bingo  
 
Sat, November 11 Set up for breakfast @ 1:30 PM 

 
Sun, November 12 Breakfast Buffet after all masses  

Thurs, November 30 Planning Meeting, 7 PM 301 
 

 
December 2nd & 3rd Stuffed Animal Collection 

Tues, December 5  Business Meeting 7 PM - PC  

Sat, December 16   Set up for Breakfast @ 2 PM 

Sun, December 17 Breakfast Buffet after all masses (w/ Santa after 10:30 mass) 

Thurs, December 21 Planning Meeting, 7 PM classroom 301 

Sun, December 31 5th Sunday Rosary 

 
Tuesday, January 2 Business Meeting 7 PM - PC  

Friday, January 12 Concert  
 
Thursday, January 25 Planning Meeting, 7 PM classroom 301 
 
Saturday, January 27 Set up for breakfast at noon. 

 
Sunday, January 28 Breakfast Buffet 

 
January 27 & 28 Tootsie Roll Drive 

 
 
Fri, Sat, Sun, February 2, 3 & 4  Tootsie Roll Drive, at Stores 
 

  Tuesday, Feb 6    Business meeting 7 PM, PC 
 

Sat & Sun, February 17 & 18  Tootsie Roll Drive after all masses at OLOL 
 

Saturday, February 24   Set up for Breakfast 8:30 PM or Sunday AM 
 

Sunday, February 25 Breakfast Buffet after all masses 
 



K of C Calendar of Events 2023 ‐2024 

 

Page 3 of 3 
 

Thursday, February 29 Planning Meeting, 7 PM classroom 301 
 

 
 

Tuesday March 5th Business Meeting 7 PM, PC 

Saturday, March 16 Bingo  

Saturday, March 23 set up for breakfast 1 PM setup. 

Sunday, March 24  Breakfast Buffet after all masses 

Thursday, March 28 Planning Meeting, 7 PM classroom 301 

Saturday, March 30 Easter Egg Hunt – 8 AM – noon 

Sunday, March 31 5th Sunday Rosary 

 

Tuesday, April 2 Business Meeting 7 PM – PC  

Saturday, April 20  Setup for Breakfast noon  

Sunday, April 21 Breakfast Buffet after all masses 
 

Thursday, April 25 Planning Meeting, 7 PM classroom 301 
 
 
Tuesday, May 7 Business meeting, 7 PM, PC – No May Breakfast! 
 
Saturday, May 11 Bingo 
 
Sat & Sun, May 11-12 Mother’s Day - hand out flowers after masses 
 
Thursday, May 30 Planning Meeting, 7 PM classroom 301 

 
 

Tuesday, June 4 Business Meeting 7 PM – PC 

Saturday, June 22 Set up for Breakfast – noon 

Sunday, June 23 Breakfast Buffet after all masses 

Thursday, June 27 Planning Meeting, 7 PM classroom 301 
 
Sunday, June 30 5th Sunday Rosary 


